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
attractive mclnaed patio. §ep- 
arate dining area Loll of 
clo.et .pace. ]-car garage, 
block wall fence, brick plant­ 
er. Lovelv >hrul» and tree. 
ThU S-ve«r-nld home In for 
the PARTICULAR BUYER.

SEASIDE SCHOOL

DOMINGUEZ AREA
Attractive. redecorated 3- 
bedroom. Hardwood floor.. 
3-car garage alley Room for 
boat or trailer. Belling for 
(1.1 500  term.

EAST TORRANCE
I. nee 3-bitflionm. 1', bath, 
ami.I.* elo.rt *p*ce, hardwood 
floor* Large yard wllh patio. 
I-i-ar Kurage </, block to gram­ 
mar Kiinol Walk to Jr. High 
and ihopplng center. Cloie to 
freewny 130.600 uklng.

INCOME
1 l-he.lroom hou.ei and t 1- 
bedri'oiii duiilcn Corner lot 5 
gar»K.» "ti alley M-l /onlng. 
ceninl Tonaiue. Aiklng

RENTALS
1 * 3 bedroom apt*, unfurn.

ADMIRAL w. E. Bowen

FIXER UPPER
SKE AND 8AVE on thi« 3 
un 1 lut. 3 nnd J h»dr....nm 
earn . . . off allay. Near 
Al»n<lra Park Aaklni SU.ttU. 
Hurry out ...

$2300 DOWN
NO FINANCING niAROKS 
Minimum clo.ing «-...t. chatin- 
tng 3 * family lu.mi 111. all 
de»li»M- feature" (built-in, 
 tc I. Full price 123960

CARSON HIGH
Ju«l a few abort hlnrka awav. 
Ju.l ll>leil uumlate.l I- 
bedroom, paneled hung room, 
patio flab. para**. t*ac*d. 
Asking HS.MxT

IN-LAW
VA<'T FOR EVKHTONB. Mam 
wing haa 3 bedroom., fire­ 

place, terrific ocean and city 
VIBW. Fle.lble terma lee 
and lubmll to ault YOU

INCOME $675
I unlu owner, leparale 4 
bedroom I', hath, hulll-lni, 
hardwood tl.wr*. 1<OU aq. ft 
Private vard. etc 4 unlU. 3

Own»r""KCt>UCKI> lila price 
to t«9.MO for faal action Call 

for appolntm-nt to aee. WILL, 
TRADB DOWN

Want Vacant Land?
Bee u. for acreage or R-l and 
t loli. In Apple Valley, llmk- 
le\ Vlctoititle Ballon City 
AS UHV AS 131)0 down will 
 tart v,.u on v.mr Inveilment 
progiam

1500 SO. FT.
comlort and quiet ai* 

i I at family room. 
r.-~A air. floor to 

e Bieakfa.t 
, di.hwaiher. 

137,000.

3 Bdrm., Family Rm.
Located in f.iM urowliiK Kant 
Torraiue. K-«luie» hardwnud 
ri(wr», (Ir.'nla.e with inl Ing 
llalit'T. lian Inter-ruiu >ymem 
and built in i an*.' and <ivm 
Unlv S^.ftOU I'-uMonablit down 
pavment

ASK US ABOUT OUff 
HOME TRADE-IN

ROY SHAW

iled
. cointructlon. 

-d yard, double dalachrd 
Knrage and i- ncai  chnoln 
and »ho|j|iiinf Priced to StMJ. 
TODAY at 111. 500 Better hui 
rv or thli one won't la«t'

1303-05 W»»t Pot. C»t Hy.

DA 6-3361 

|v«i 320-0793

3 BEDROOM 
HARDWOOD 
G.I. RESALE

FR 0-3561 13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

2121 W. CARSON ST.

FA 0-2121
N«or St. Catherint's
hume F.'iturrr Includu "eutr\ 
hall, large llvinii room plu> 
dining area, king il»c bed- 
i-ocims and famih Kitchen 
Cllltiini earnellnp dr«pe» pa-

DONSKER
FR 0-2555

CITY FARMfR
Kuliemelv ,|r ,m .,n,l lovely 
ll-bedriiom. new W/W car­ 
pel ing huge ,ov,Ted patio. 
detached gin. IK.-. 3 Ittlne
yardf. *JI.»(«> full puce.

HOME
FR 0-4545

(Al.l'H

FORECLOSURE
Nice ii-ue.lioom home un R-3 
lot Kiill urlcH (14.000; lakei 
SiriOii lo Imnill,'

M. f. ROBINSON 
FA 0-2323

Realtor
1327 Post Avt. 

FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN 
Associate 

FA 8-5835

DRIVE BY
3329 W 176lh IN Tl Wit A NOB 
Th.-n call u» to .ee Una North 
Toi lance beauty NVw paint 
liul.le and out, new W/Wcar- 
petlng. large 'meed yard 
with ro\er>-d patlu. IIWU 
down wllh

HOMi
FR 0-4545

(AI.IMIA HKTA t'KNTKH  
__ _ liiinli ,v AN/Al

"LOST JOB 
NEED MONEY

NOW!
Uwnei IUIMI ivuil,« plica ao 
DOWN DOWN It gu«a. Thli 
3-h.-,liooin. hardwood fluorn. 
IIOIIIH and brlrk fen.-ed yard 
iiiuxt be >old thin weekend. 
N,MM|, work, hut t.'iKM under

"READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

OS 9-2533

111S TOHItANCK BLVD.

320-4301

SOUTHWEST PARK
119 9.V) full IIIK e. a »a 
it.-in nowaday, t iiu i He I 
Clean, will paint. nU<o lu 
lion Tin. I. unbelle 
in'.. ,l,,wn to P1IA 5% 
naiM inn. Don I ml» li

ble

HOME
FR 0-4545

(Al.HHA HKTA CKNTKR- 
IMllh * ANZA)

$1950 DOWN
A clean j-u.-dtoom home In 
ex.x-lleiu area W/W carpet- 
mg Venetian blinds, draufa.

and naik. nici-lv luiid>cnj»-d. 
3-car garage off alley. FRKD 
M 11 A N S K N (tf.AI.TOR. 
3322 TOItltA.N'i'K Bl.VD 

FA I-504B tn'tS r'A S-117»

ranee
REAL ESTATI 

2276 Torronc. Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Torranc* Gardont

Immaculate 3- bedroom home, 
eitra nice kitchen wltli lota 
of tile. 3-car detached garage

 uiln4rii let
140 ft. frontage on Turraoce 
Blvd.

R-3 lot
With 3-bedro.mi home, near 
Tonance High (XI.600.

C-2 Cronthow Blvd.
40190 lot Small houae on 
tear. 11 H. 500.

2 Story
4 bedroom., buill-lna. carpet- 
Ing. 1>4 balh«. :I car garage.
lovely location. I3».WO.

Extra largo
3 Bedroom* and >len: home In 
eicellent Torrance location. 
Forced air heat, fireplace. 1>4 
bnth. built-in.. «ern,e porch, 
carpela and drape.. 133.000.

4 Bodroomt
Beautiful. Immaculate I .lory 
home D r a p e   t carpeting 
throughout, built-in a Hi 
bathe. 3 car garage, fenced 
yard. $33.000.

R-3 lot
Itel3f  fa oae of TorrkMa'i
be.l location.

Ground LOOM
300 ft or 4.','i fi froulage

Frances
REAL ESTATE

FA 8-0421
 RANCB8 BCaNARO. FA 1-OtT* 
LARRT FOMKK. FA t-llM
HUJA McOtlN'KI^ 371-Utl

TO BUY   TIME   TO SELL
  TWO OFFICES  

REAL STEAL 
Southwest Part

T.« only III WO for thla 1- 
befiroom. with detarhad ga­ 
rage. In Soulhwe.t Park. C,,Y- 
erml patio hullt-ln hreakfa.t 
nook, wall/wall .arpet cin­ 
der hlnck wall. Won't lam 
appointment to a»e a MUST I 

>'ll I 3634

BIG 
Gl Loan

G.I. RCSALE 
3 BEDRM. & DEN

2 BATHS
Excellenl Torrun, e location

center Hardwood floor*, flre- 
pluce, carpeting. built-lu» FA 
heat, and lot* of tilt-. doubU 
gaiage. baau iful land.caping.

Will Trade
3 Bedrooms & Den

For Trail*', Aulo, Boat or ?
l.oral.-.l nrar the South Bay 
 luipliiiiK r. ntvr, thia home 
feuluiva lota of tile. 3 balha. 
atui.o c,,]i»trucliuM large lot 
40x150. uropoHint KR-3 »OI1<-, 
fenced yard and many other 
feature!. Vacant. »» move in 
tndav t>ir aiip.iiiitment to

'FR 0-3561

Large 131 700 fil loan on thla 
ana, i,,u* 3-bedroom home In 
Keitl.r Knoll. Forced air 
heat, built-in. l«« batlu. fire­ 
place, wall wall carpel and 
drape* h . got everything 
. . . payment! of ||50 J"T 
mo. Includea laxei FR 1-SM4.

NEAR 
Del Amo Shopping

Thu « .>!«-,, u . ;) iinti.-.in. 

family kitchen. l\ ' bath>,
complel. ly le,lecorate,l 

atpetlng
nvine; room iiiiiin 

hall 
bail
Amo ehoiiplng cei 
diate poa.eii.1on 
132.V&0. FR 1 3538

if room, dining ......
la.ter beilriMim nnd 3 
'deal location near Del 

-. U>ime 
eking

4 & FAMILY 
Plus Den

y.-.. Iliafa rlKht a 4 and dan 
or rutnpUH rowlu l>H.*aled near 
Wext High Biillt-lni. tfl 
baihi. forced air heat, wall? 
wall carneta throughout. A.k- 
Ing 130,500

FR I Kit

4 UNITS 
$1500 Down

Onlv J17.00(1 for lli,-.o « 1. 
b.-iliooni aiitu Ne,n Banning 
Talk in WilmiiiKt,,!,. U,o»» 
Income U3» per month. Own­ 
er ha. other interenta. II500 
will handle. FR l-i&M.

FR 1-3535

4 & FAMILY 
Plus Den

Anklnc IIR.MO for Dili large 
fanillv liome Oh. yen. Uteri- i» 
a hohhv r.Kjm |,«, Wlr-,1 f,,t 
MO. ha« IV batha. drape* and

patln. womivrful loi-allnii iifai 
South High, i-alle.1 Kllluwnod. 
Hurrv! llurrv! FR t-Ktt.

FRUIT ORCHARD
home with that eniii.'iii riav-or 
Tremendoui lot with orchard 
which Include* 3 p.   h tree.. 
4 aorlcot tree*. 1 plum tr.-e, 
a crahapple tirni, I fig trr. 
walnut tree Oh ve*. there i* 
a gmue arbor and « ihuharh 
patch. Almmt a mldwutern 
farm You can't ,liipllciite it.': 
Ajiklng 136 ft'iO m 8-9233

VIEW 
Custom Built

Terrlfui ore»n view home. 
with iH.ol. In Hollywood Riv­ 
iera Impoilng corner location 
on thl* large 3 * den. 3 fire- 
 lacen. bulFt-int pool eiea I* 
aheliered. alao heautirul cnv- 
ere.l imtln Thin home ha* 
quality through mid through 
Aiklng 140.800 FR 1-9333.

OOOOOH! 
Nice

Xear new raruet. and diane. 
In thl* popular renr living 
IO.IIU home . . with I bed- 
room. and beaiitirul I... w 
yard UH-«teil cloie lu W,-i 
High Southwe.1 Park. If. 
nice and It lu.l won't last 
Alkllli: l.'ll 9<K> Kit H 9333

4 BEDROOM 
Southwood

id horn.
but the "Riviera" model with 
a 4th bedroom addition, whkl, 
meana around 1400 wi ft. of 
mm, loui living B> autlful 
wool wall/wall canwting in 
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